
Live Music
Every Sunday &

Last Friday of the month
6:30pm - 9pm

2nd
5th
9th
16th
23rd
28th
30th

Stu
JR & The Hitman
Graham Burton
Warren Field
Shane Gibson
Stavro
Warren Field

November
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday

StavroWarren FieldShane Gibson 

Stavro

Graham Burton


